Panchuk Serhii Yevhenovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position NOJIICbKA MUTHNUA OEPXKMUTCIYXEW, Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17747
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17747
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/7baf6bfc-26d3-4bd6-a6b5-176ee7a133ce
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Panchuk Dmytro Serhiiovych son
Panchuk L. S daughter
Panchuk O. S daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51070
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51070
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51070
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51070
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51072
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51072
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51072
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51072
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51073
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51073
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51073
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/51073

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2014

[

PiBHeHCcbka MUTHUUS OPC,
nepLnin 3aCTYMHNK
HavyaJIbHUKa MUTHUL

PiBHeHCcbka MUTHULUSA OOC,
nepwmnin 3aCTynHMK
HaYa/bHUKA MUTHULL

PiBHeHCcbka MUTHUUS OPC,
rnepLnin 3aCTYMHUNK
HaYaJIbHUKa MUTHUL

PiBHeHcbka MuTHUUSA OOC,
nepwmnin 3aCTynHMK
HaYa/IbHUKA MUTHULL

Hep>xaBHa bickanbHa cnyxba
/ DepxxaBHa MnTHa cnyxba /
Hep>xaBHa nogaTkoBa cny>xba
/ MNopaTkoBa iHCcnekuis /
MiHicTepcTBo 360piB Ta
noxopais/, Nepwnin 3aCTynHNK
HayvasIbHUKA PiIBHEHCbLKOI
MUTHULUI AdcC

39 586,97

7 075,94

9 594,84

5916,44

5 729,57

25,40


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34e83290-7b80-4d26-aeaf-ffb08096d120
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_890e0b1c-e19f-45de-aacc-9e24c4d25dde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_295c7e2c-9a09-499c-a78c-dfccc90a03ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6e06342-242f-45e2-8105-98fb7fc0badd
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_88_36

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

51
232,00

150
000,00

11
029,00

150
000,00

45
257,00

150
000,00

3
768,00

150
000,00

18
000,00

15
000,00

13
500,00

10
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34e83290-7b80-4d26-aeaf-ffb08096d120
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34e83290-7b80-4d26-aeaf-ffb08096d120
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34e83290-7b80-4d26-aeaf-ffb08096d120
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_890e0b1c-e19f-45de-aacc-9e24c4d25dde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_890e0b1c-e19f-45de-aacc-9e24c4d25dde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_890e0b1c-e19f-45de-aacc-9e24c4d25dde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_295c7e2c-9a09-499c-a78c-dfccc90a03ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_295c7e2c-9a09-499c-a78c-dfccc90a03ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_295c7e2c-9a09-499c-a78c-dfccc90a03ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6e06342-242f-45e2-8105-98fb7fc0badd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6e06342-242f-45e2-8105-98fb7fc0badd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6e06342-242f-45e2-8105-98fb7fc0badd
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_88_36

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2014 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34e83290-7b80-4d26-aeaf-ffb08096d120
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_890e0b1c-e19f-45de-aacc-9e24c4d25dde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_295c7e2c-9a09-499c-a78c-dfccc90a03ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6e06342-242f-45e2-8105-98fb7fc0badd
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_88_36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34e83290-7b80-4d26-aeaf-ffb08096d120
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_890e0b1c-e19f-45de-aacc-9e24c4d25dde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_295c7e2c-9a09-499c-a78c-dfccc90a03ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6e06342-242f-45e2-8105-98fb7fc0badd
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_88_36

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2014 —

ESTATE:

130.8sg. m
(2)

130.8sg. m
(2)

130.8sg. m
(2)

130.8sg. m
(2)

76.6 sq. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34e83290-7b80-4d26-aeaf-ffb08096d120
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_890e0b1c-e19f-45de-aacc-9e24c4d25dde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_295c7e2c-9a09-499c-a78c-dfccc90a03ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6e06342-242f-45e2-8105-98fb7fc0badd
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_88_36

VEHICLES:

2019 * caMOpobHMI caMopobHMIA
2006
* Mepcepec GLS350 2018
* RIWA 400 2005

2018 e camopobHuim camopobHmin
2006
e HicaHn MaTtpon 1993
* Mepcegec GL350 2011
* RIWA 400 2005

2017 * caMopobHMI caMopobHMi
2006
e Hican NaTpon 1993
* Mepcenec GL350 2011
* RIWA 400 2005

2016 e camopobHUIn camopobHMin
2006
e HICAH MATPOJ1 1993
* Mepcepec GL350 2011
* RIWA 400 2005

2014 * Mercedes-Benz 2996 ky6. cm.,
160 kBT 2008
* Riwa-400 MOTOpPHWUIN YOBEH,
4.05 m, 31 kBT 2005
* MpuvYin Ansa 4YoBHa
camopobHuin 2006


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_34e83290-7b80-4d26-aeaf-ffb08096d120
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_890e0b1c-e19f-45de-aacc-9e24c4d25dde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_295c7e2c-9a09-499c-a78c-dfccc90a03ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6e06342-242f-45e2-8105-98fb7fc0badd
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_88_36

il
CAREER:

May 22, 2020 — NONICbKA MUTHMLUA
LEPXXMUTCNYXXBMW, Head

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17747
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17747
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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